O E2ILFERE BRHH - REMFH - REAS

@ SZRFEHH sIFNLL (HH6F12HXR) EEE

i A0 1 2 B E M BEAN&

RN OH B g B2 # ¥ g B A 8
R6 RS 5 1BH=Z | R R5 - 1BH=E | R R5 - 1BE=
18~1281B~128 % 1B~128118~128 % 18~12811B8~128 %
187 122 65 B3.3] 1659 113 46 40.7| 144 112 32 28.6
8 £ )2 F #8 & ( XausE )
1 M SH6F
(- A7
J M Sf5 &

O BEPFEE. BAL @R BN NERMRF. B -

ZL\WET.

#in. NERHLVED




O ERUFERE BAHE-BREAK-BREAR

@ EZRJFERE BIENL (FMSFEI12AR) HEE

EbSINa -t

REMH

BREAR

O ERUFLIE, B, RE, K, BENERE., B -F, BHbOEIZVLET,

S~ | I S~ g 2 #H H g = A B8
Rb R4 5 B Rb R4 5 B Rb R4 5 18R
18~128/18~128 % 18~128 18~128 % 18~128 18~128 %
122 93 29 31.2( 113 I 38 bBO.T| 112 6 36 47.4

SBILTEEB (IRILF)
140
122
100 - HSFISE
80 - HSH4E
(PN
0




@ EXMFERY RAMK - REAM-REAR BXRIVFOHY

H26 H27 H28 H29 H30 RO1 R02 RO3 RO4 R05

=A% | 133 | 129 89 127 82 113 90 84 93 122

BE &K | 115 | 113 80 133 77 100 9 77 75 113

BEAEBE | 103 | 104 72 107 66 96 90 73 76 112

SRJLFEHRE (BE105)

140

120 -

100 -
(- AN)
80 -
60 -
40 -

20 -

H27

H28

H29

H30 RO1

RO2

RO3

RO4

M ERANEEL
HREHE
MEBEFEANE




